
2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational
Gale Woods Farm

09/04/2014
Junior Varsity Girls 4000M

Place TmPl Name Yr Team Time Pace
1 1 Savannah Anez 10 Willmar 16:55.5 6:49
2 2 Courtney Hanson 11 Willmar 17:08.7 6:54
3 3 Malakai Holloway 9 Eden Prairie 17:32.8 7:04
4 4 Maxine Fusaro 11 Eden Prairie 17:38.9 7:06
5 5 Katie Morrison 10 Minnetonka 17:52.4 7:12
6 6 Megan Lenss 10 Rochester Century 17:53.3 7:12
7 7 mae Barnes 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 17:54.0 7:13
8 Liesl Paulsen 7 Eden Prairie Central MS 17:55.2 7:13
9 8 Abby Holmstrom 12 Minnetonka 17:55.2 7:13

10 9 Paige Kersten 8 Chanhassen 18:08.4 7:18
11 10 Kate Hoelscher 8 Minnetonka 18:09.0 7:19
12 11 Ellie Snuggerud 10 Chaska 18:11.1 7:19
13 12 Tayler Paulsen 10 Eden Prairie 18:11.2 7:20
14 13 Ashlyn Boehme 12 Willmar 18:12.4 7:20
15 14 Allyson Pollock 9 Willmar 18:14.4 7:21
16 15 Maggie Daniels 9 Eden Prairie 18:15.3 7:21
17 16 Teagan Andis 11 Eden Prairie 18:15.8 7:21
18 17 Katelyn Smith 10 Minnetonka 18:17.2 7:22
19 18 Noelle Cheney 12 Minnetonka 18:19.6 7:23
20 19 Annie Lee 9 Eden Prairie 18:21.9 7:24
21 20 Emma Rothwell 10 Minnetonka 18:22.0 7:24
22 21 Hannah Heidebrecht 12 Minnetonka 18:24.3 7:25
23 Hannah Kohnen 10 Minnetonka 18:24.6 7:25
24 Margaux Vereecken 10 Minnetonka 18:38.6 7:31
25 Anne Zack 9 Minnetonka 18:40.1 7:31
26 22 kaitsy Baker 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 18:42.1 7:32
27 Amanda Maples 10 Minnetonka 18:42.4 7:32
28 Carolyn Turnquist 10 Minnetonka 18:43.5 7:33
29 Adrienne Retzlaff 10 Minnetonka 18:45.0 7:33
30 23 Catherine Lee 10 Eden Prairie 18:47.4 7:34
31 24 Harmony Zweber-Langer 10 Lakeville South 18:49.2 7:35
32 Elsa Dahlman 10 Eden Prairie 18:55.7 7:37
33 Jenna Wagner 11 Eden Prairie 18:56.4 7:38
34 McCrae Mower 10 Minnetonka 19:00.3 7:39



35 25 Ellie Bemis 11 Chaska 19:02.9 7:40
36 Riley Tauer 11 Eden Prairie 19:03.1 7:40
37 26 Amber Thompson 10 Perham 19:04.5 7:41
38 India Nelson 11 Minnetonka 19:05.0 7:41
39 Lauren Dahl 10 Minnetonka 19:06.7 7:42
40 Camryn Masse 10 Eden Prairie 19:08.2 7:42
41 27 Sarah Edinburgh 11 Minneapolis Southwest 19:10.1 7:43
42 28 Daniela Rasgattino 11 Chanhassen 19:11.3 7:44
43 29 Anna Hall 12 Hopkins 19:14.1 7:45
44 Saahithi Rao 12 Eden Prairie 19:14.8 7:45
45 30 mayer Laura 12 Robbinsdale Armstrong 19:16.9 7:46
46 Anna Barnard 10 Minnetonka 19:17.9 7:46
47 Sarah Scriver 10 Minnetonka 19:19.3 7:47
48 31 Taryn Collins 11 Chaska 19:19.7 7:47
49 32 Gwyneth Phillips 12 Chaska 19:20.3 7:47
50 33 Taylor Sorenson 10 Lakeville South 19:21.3 7:48
51 34 Allie Hoeft 11 Perham 19:23.3 7:49
52 35 Natalie Jacobwith 9 Hopkins 19:24.1 7:49
53 Emily Davis 12 Eden Prairie 19:25.2 7:49
54 36 Joy Kormanik 8 Park Center 19:29.2 7:51

55 Kaitlin Cunningham 9 Eden Prairie 19:31.4 7:52
56 Cassie Gross 10 Eden Prairie 19:32.8 7:52
57 37 Evelyn Barczak 9 Hopkins 19:33.5 7:53
58 38 Emily Goering 9 Hopkins 19:33.7 7:53
59 Alyssa Kitzerow 9 Eden Prairie 19:34.9 7:53
60 Kirsten Johnson 10 Eden Prairie 19:42.8 7:56
61 39 Emma Blume 12 Mounds View 19:42.9 7:56
62 Kylie Arvidson 10 Eden Prairie 19:44.2 7:57
63 40 Alea Johnson 12 Chanhassen 19:46.2 7:58
64 Alicia Falk 12 Minnetonka 19:46.6 7:58
65 41 Megan Spear 10 Buffalo 19:47.3 7:58
66 42 Megan Moland 9 Lakeville South 19:48.3 7:59
67 Ali Dietz 12 Eden Prairie 19:48.5 7:59
68 43 Lily Richmond 8 Minneapolis Southwest 19:49.1 7:59
69 44 Sarah Holovnia 10 Chanhassen 19:49.3 7:59
70 45 Katarina Christianson 11 Chanhassen 19:50.2 7:59
71 46 Ellie Frobom 7 Chaska 19:50.6 7:59
72 47 Ellen Lloyd 10 Chanhassen 19:51.4 8:00
73 Erin McGinnis 12 Minnetonka 19:52.6 8:00
74 48 Linnea Lynum 11 Chanhassen 19:52.9 8:00
75 Kailee Smith 10 Chanhassen 19:54.7 8:01



76 49 Colette Woyke 12 Elk River 19:55.4 8:01
77 50 Emma Snuggerud 7 Chaska 19:57.2 8:02
78 51 Claire Pearce 12 Buffalo 20:00.6 8:03
79 Emily Manning 11 Minnetonka 20:02.4 8:04
80 Amy Nelson 12 Minnetonka 20:03.7 8:05
81 52 Emma Hanson 8 Park Center 20:05.4 8:05
82 53 Jessica Holmquist 9 Elk River 20:05.7 8:06
83 Alissa Roemer 11 Chanhassen 20:06.5 8:06
84 Lila Sahar 10 Eden Prairie 20:07.6 8:06
85 54 Carrie Tronvold 12 Bloomington Jefferson 20:09.6 8:07
86 55 briana Umana 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 20:09.8 8:07
87 56 Lily Den Hartog 9 Hopkins 20:10.1 8:07
88 Heidi Snell 12 Chanhassen 20:10.1 8:07
89 57 Sarina Bissell 9 Hopkins 20:11.4 8:08
90 Rachel Dille 10 Minnetonka 20:11.5 8:08
91 58 emily Christensen 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 20:12.0 8:08
92 59 Sydney Kappenman 10 Lakeville South 20:12.3 8:08
93 60 Cassidy Hanson 9 Willmar 20:13.5 8:09
94 61 Sadie Elsenpeter 11 Elk River 20:14.0 8:09
95 Jamie Bongard 12 Minnetonka 20:15.0 8:09
96 Britta Carlsen 11 Eden Prairie 20:15.6 8:10
97 Ava Deshazer 10 Eden Prairie 20:16.5 8:10
98 Maret Elgren 9 Chanhassen 20:17.1 8:10
99 62 Beatrice Frank 10 Hopkins 20:17.7 8:10

100 63 Alina Johnson 11 Willmar 20:18.1 8:11
101 Grace Ewing 9 Chanhassen 20:18.9 8:11
102 64 Teresa Sturre 12 Mounds View 20:20.1 8:11
103 65 Claire Christensen 11 Lakeville South 20:20.5 8:12
104 Ashley Townsend 10 Eden Prairie 20:23.1 8:13
105 Alexandra Weisshaar 9 Eden Prairie 20:23.9 8:13
106 66 Laura Boonstra 12 Willmar 20:24.0 8:13
107 67 Alison Coldwell 10 Minneapolis Southwest 20:25.7 8:14
108 Caroline Crowley 11 Chanhassen 20:27.1 8:14
109 68 megan Frensko 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 20:27.3 8:14
110 Lauren Noyes 12 Chanhassen 20:28.2 8:15
111 69 Emily Good 9 Chaska 20:29.4 8:15
112 70 Katie Crocker 11 Elk River 20:33.3 8:17
113 71 Sarah Shapiro 11 Minneapolis Southwest 20:33.7 8:17
114 Anna Difrancesco 10 Minnetonka 20:33.8 8:17
115 Abigail Butler 10 Minnetonka 20:34.0 8:17
116 72 Michy Wang 12 Rochester Century 20:35.0 8:17



117 Martha Barnard 10 Minnetonka 20:35.6 8:18
118 Cari Lee 12 Chanhassen 20:36.7 8:18
119 Naomi Kans 9 Chanhassen 20:36.7 8:18
120 Kayla Bovitz 9 Eden Prairie 20:36.9 8:18
121 73 Hailey Galbrecht 9 Perham 20:41.0 8:20
122 Hayley Hebert 12 Minnetonka 20:43.3 8:21
123 Nadine Tietz 9 Eden Prairie 20:43.8 8:21
124 Madeline Nelson 11 Hopkins 20:43.9 8:21
125 Lillie Smith 9 Chanhassen 20:43.9 8:21
126 Megan O'Brien 12 Minnetonka 20:44.7 8:21
127 74 Emily Everson 12 Lakeville South 20:47.5 8:22
128 Abbey Labarre 10 Willmar 20:48.4 8:23
129 75 Aimee Almen 11 Park Center 20:49.0 8:23
130 76 Jada Dickie 10 Buffalo 20:49.4 8:23
131 Sylvie Gitler 9 Hopkins 20:49.9 8:23
132 Olivia Owens 9 Eden Prairie 20:51.0 8:24
133 Mollie Pohlad 12 Minnetonka 20:52.4 8:24
134 77 Ella Willford 12 Minneapolis Southwest 20:53.0 8:25
135 78 Emma Crane 12 Elk River 20:53.2 8:25
136 Brittany Ness 12 Chanhassen 20:53.6 8:25
137 79 samantha Parsons 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 20:57.8 8:27
138 diana Tapia-Alvarado 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 20:57.8 8:27
139 Margaret Cleary 10 Hopkins 20:59.9 8:27
140 Casey Halverson 12 Minnetonka 21:00.9 8:28
141 Alyssa Minder 12 Eden Prairie 21:01.5 8:28
142 80 Natalie Dusek 12 Minneapolis Southwest 21:02.3 8:28
143 81 Madeline Deane 10 Lakeville South 21:03.5 8:29
144 82 Etisha Punia 11 Mounds View 21:06.2 8:30
145 Kirstin Eitrim 11 Minnetonka 21:08.4 8:31
146 83 Samantha Elsenpeter 9 Elk River 21:09.2 8:31
147 84 Zoe Randall 11 Mounds View 21:09.4 8:31
148 Taylor Deimler 9 Chaska 21:12.1 8:32
149 Mary Dick 10 Minnetonka 21:13.5 8:33
150 85 Erin Clemens 11 Minneapolis Southwest 21:13.9 8:33
151 86 Emma Rosin 9 Rochester Century 21:13.9 8:33
152 87 Alina Hansen 10 Elk River 21:14.7 8:33
153 Caitlin O 9 Eden Prairie 21:15.4 8:34
154 Meghan Blood 11 Chaska 21:16.6 8:34
155 Angela Torntore 8 Chaska 21:25.2 8:38
156 Grace Sawyer 10 Willmar 21:25.9 8:38
157 Lee Stelten 11 Chanhassen 21:29.9 8:39



158 Samantha Moran 10 Minneapolis Southwest 21:30.8 8:40
159 Megan Quast 10 Lakeville South 21:35.1 8:42
160 Nicole Casey 9 Eden Prairie 21:36.8 8:42
161 88 Celina Rae 8 Bloomington Jefferson 21:37.4 8:42
162 Sydney Lura 12 Chanhassen 21:41.2 8:44
163 marin Maxwell 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 21:41.4 8:44
164 Sarah Benke 11 Minnetonka 21:41.5 8:44
165 Annika Samuelson 12 Minnetonka 21:42.3 8:44
166 Kenna McRae 10 Minnetonka 21:43.0 8:45
167 89 Gabs Conway 11 Rochester Century 21:44.1 8:45
168 Jenna Knutson 12 Chaska 21:44.2 8:45
169 90 Elise Weber 11 Rochester Century 21:44.7 8:45
170 91 Allison Alger 12 Bloomington Jefferson 21:44.9 8:45
171 92 Maddie McCrary 9 Perham 21:47.3 8:46
172 93 Kenzie Lundstrom 12 Park Center 21:47.6 8:47
173 Abby Smith 11 Chaska 21:49.5 8:47
174 94 Madison Saniti 10 Mounds View 21:50.1 8:48
175 Ashley Lind 11 Elk River 21:50.5 8:48
176 Daryn McKean 10 Minnetonka 21:51.9 8:48
177 Alexis Drach 10 Eden Prairie 21:52.0 8:48
178 Katie Lewis 10 Minnetonka 21:52.6 8:49
179 95 Heather Wilaby 7 Rochester Century 21:53.2 8:49
180 Melissa Gross 11 Minnetonka 21:54.0 8:49
181 ally Kempf 8 Robbinsdale Armstrong 21:54.8 8:49
182 Emily Harvey 10 Eden Prairie 21:55.5 8:50
183 96 Josie Wulff 11 Park Center 21:56.9 8:50
184 97 Marikka Coltvet 9 Mounds View 22:06.9 8:54
185 98 Dora Deak 11 Bloomington Jefferson 22:08.0 8:55
186 99 Lourdes Anderson 10 Perham 22:11.1 8:56
187 100 Nina Johnson 12 Buffalo 22:12.4 8:57
188 Anne Christensen 11 Elk River 22:12.7 8:57
189 101 Carlye Zumbusch 9 Buffalo 22:14.9 8:58
190 Aranda Foster 10 Chaska 22:15.4 8:58
191 Sarah Hormanski 12 Chaska 22:23.2 9:01
192 Marina Domier 10 Elk River 22:26.0 9:02
193 102 Brianna Ruth 11 Park Center 22:26.3 9:02
194 Elise Erickson 12 Chanhassen 22:27.1 9:02
195 Lindsay Kuss 12 Chaska 22:29.8 9:04
196 Anna Mott 10 Minnetonka 22:34.9 9:06
197 Erin Steele 9 Minnetonka 22:35.9 9:06
198 Rachel Clepper 12 Minnetonka 22:36.3 9:06



199 103 Crystal Salgado 9 Bloomington Jefferson 22:37.7 9:07
200 Emma Brodigan 10 Chanhassen 22:37.8 9:07
201 Sydney Thompson 9 Chanhassen 22:41.0 9:08
202 Brianne Raiolo 12 Chanhassen 22:42.3 9:09
203 Caroline Manning 9 Minnetonka 22:44.5 9:09
204 Larisa Marks 10 Chaska 22:45.4 9:10
205 Jessie Dupay 12 Hopkins 22:45.4 9:10

206 Anna Brooks 9 Minnetonka 22:46.2 9:10
207 104 Mathea Brink 11 Rochester Century 22:46.2 9:10
208 Ciara Trojan 9 Minnetonka 22:47.3 9:11
209 Brigitte Montminy 9 Minnetonka 22:48.0 9:11
210 Thea Hamre 10 Eden Prairie 22:48.7 9:11
211 Lesly Mejia 12 Lakeville South 22:53.2 9:13
212 Abbi Berg 10 Rochester Century 22:54.5 9:14
213 Skylar Risch 10 Chanhassen 22:56.4 9:14
214 Naomi Voehl 9 Eden Prairie 22:56.5 9:14
215 Willow Swinbank 11 Rochester Century 22:56.8 9:14
216 Nicole Nelson 9 Minnetonka 22:56.8 9:14
217 105 Nancy Rutoh 11 Park Center 23:00.3 9:16
218 Mira Subramanian 9 Eden Prairie 23:02.2 9:17
219 hailey Weber 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 23:04.3 9:17
220 106 Kitone Johnson 11 Mounds View 23:05.7 9:18
221 Sarem Marcial-Lazaro 10 Lakeville South 23:07.5 9:19
222 Olivia Frobom 7 Chaska 23:08.2 9:19
223 Erica Edstrom 11 Park Center 23:08.4 9:19
224 celine Moos 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 23:08.6 9:19
225 allyson Spartz 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 23:09.7 9:20
226 Addison Moran 12 Minnetonka 23:10.1 9:20
227 Megan Zumsteg 10 Minnetonka 23:11.4 9:20
228 107 Aimee Christopherson 12 Perham 23:14.2 9:21
229 Emily Fischer 12 Eden Prairie 23:16.9 9:22
230 108 Danielle Sonnenberg 10 Perham 23:18.5 9:23
231 109 Alysa England 10 Buffalo 23:19.2 9:23
232 Emily Chandler 10 Eden Prairie 23:19.5 9:24
233 Katie Riedel 11 Mounds View 23:24.3 9:25
234 110 Margaret Grob 12 Bloomington Jefferson 23:24.7 9:26

235 Brit Stein 12 Hopkins 23:24.9 9:26
236 Christina Ogard 9 Mounds View 23:27.9 9:27
237 Dominique Brown 12 Hopkins 23:29.5 9:28
238 Cristina Brown 12 Hopkins 23:29.6 9:28



239 Katie Fitzgerald 9 Rochester Century 23:35.0 9:30
240 Allison Brown 10 Lakeville South 23:36.1 9:30
241 Jaclyn Studniski 12 Elk River 23:41.5 9:32
242 Sarah Graham 10 Mounds View 23:43.2 9:33
243 111 Lauren McAlpin 9 Buffalo 23:43.5 9:33
244 Kelly Guerin 12 Eden Prairie 23:43.9 9:33
245 Jillian Kirk 10 Minneapolis Southwest 23:44.3 9:34
246 Tattyana Kirk 9 Elk River 23:44.6 9:34
247 Emma Hillis 12 Minnetonka 23:45.3 9:34
248 Lauren Kisling 10 Eden Prairie 23:46.8 9:35
249 Cathryn Enroorth 9 Mounds View 23:48.0 9:35
250 Marie Ruhr 11 Buffalo 23:48.4 9:35
251 Kayla Manuell 10 Rochester Century 23:51.9 9:37
252 Linnea Johnson 10 Rochester Century 23:57.5 9:39
253 Emily Durkot 11 Park Center 24:01.9 9:41
254 Rebecca Nara 12 Mounds View 24:02.7 9:41
255 Nkem Orjinta 11 Park Center 24:06.4 9:42
256 Grace Ebert 11 Mounds View 24:07.0 9:43
257 emma Fox 10 Robbinsdale Armstrong 24:09.3 9:44
258 MaKenzie Schminkey 9 Elk River 24:12.1 9:45
259 Emily Van Ryn 10 Minneapolis Southwest 24:14.2 9:46
260 Lindsey Dobbins 10 Minnetonka 24:16.1 9:46
261 Brenna Falk 11 Hopkins 24:22.3 9:49
262 Claire Kim 12 Mounds View 24:24.5 9:50
263 Kendra Fitzgerald 12 Rochester Century 24:24.9 9:50
264 Katherine Harvener 10 Minnetonka 24:32.3 9:53
265 Rebecca Rechkin 10 Eden Prairie 24:33.8 9:53
266 Jane Wallace 10 Chaska 24:45.3 9:58
267 Caroline Palen 11 Mounds View 24:45.4 9:58
268 Enya Mably 11 Elk River 24:46.0 9:58
269 Natalie Page 11 Eden Prairie 24:46.5 9:59
270 Kari Schrandt 11 Rochester Century 24:46.6 9:59
271 Megan Tomhave 11 Mounds View 24:50.4 10:00
272 Ahni Ruzsa 9 Mounds View 24:52.0 10:01
273 Josephine Lacombe 9 Minnetonka 25:06.3 10:07
274 Erin Bongard 10 Minnetonka 25:06.5 10:07
275 Cayden Jones 8 Mounds View 25:16.5 10:11
276 Fiona O'Connell 10 Minnetonka 25:19.1 10:12
277 Avery Wolff 9 Minnetonka 25:24.7 10:14
278 Rebecca Walfort 12 Mounds View 25:25.0 10:14
279 Saya Sabin 10 Minnetonka 25:26.1 10:14



280 Kate Peterson 10 Mounds View 25:26.8 10:15
281 emilie Bukowski 11 Robbinsdale Armstrong 25:33.1 10:17
282 Rudi Lien 10 Rochester Century 25:40.7 10:20
283 Alyssa Lyman 12 Chaska 25:56.5 10:27
284 Claire Drapeau 9 Chanhassen 26:02.1 10:29
285 Ahna Miiler 9 Chaska 26:07.7 10:31
286 Kelly O Connor 9 Chanhassen 26:10.3 10:32
287 Madeline Wichterman 11 Chanhassen 26:10.8 10:32
288 Mariana Trevino 11 Minnetonka 26:24.2 10:38
289 Hannah Bies 10 Elk River 26:40.8 10:45

290 Kayla Lindgren 11 Minnetonka 26:48.4 10:48
291 Caroline Richman 11 Minnetonka 27:07.2 10:55
292 Hanna Engel 9 Chanhassen 27:09.4 10:56
293 Hannah Bautch 9 Park Center 27:22.4 11:01
294 Madeline Martodam 12 Hopkins 27:30.0 11:04
295 Miranda Oestreich 12 Hopkins 27:30.0 11:04
296 Jill Vorlicek 10 Elk River 27:58.3 11:16
297 Amelia Potrament 11 Perham 28:15.2 11:22
298 Avery Fiske 9 Buffalo 28:17.0 11:23
299 Gabriela Beltran Zavala 9 Hopkins 28:49.0 11:36
300 Maria Lecceardone-Diaz 9 Eden Prairie 29:00.9 11:41
301 Sara Alberts 11 Chaska 29:25.3 11:51
302 Ashayl Jones 9 Chaska 29:25.3 11:51
303 Hailey Pratt 10 Elk River 29:40.4 11:57
304 Myrto Neamonitaki 11 Minnetonka 30:26.6 12:15
305 Emily Holzer 10 Perham 31:17.1 12:36
306 Ryanna Buganski 9 Mounds View 31:50.7 12:49
307 Eliana Litzinger 11 Mounds View 37:54.3 15:15

Record 15:50 by Abbi Aspengren, Elk River in 2008

Results by Josh Gerber of Wayzata Results, Inc. Results will be posted online @
www.wayzataresults.com

      
                2014 Bauman/Rovn Cross Country Invitational
                              Gale Woods Farm
                                09/04/2014
                     *********** TEAM SCORE **********

  1.    50  Eden Prairie                          (17:58.8  89:54.0 0:43.0)
====================================================
  1      3  Malakai Holloway           9 17:32.8
  2      4  Maxine Fusaro             11 17:38.9
  3     12  Tayler Paulsen            10 18:11.2
  4     15  Maggie Daniels             9 18:15.3
  5     16  Teagan Andis              11 18:15.8



  6   ( 19) Annie Lee                  9 18:21.9
  7   ( 23) Catherine Lee             10 18:47.4

  2.    58  Minnetonka                            (18:06.7  90:33.4 0:27.2)
====================================================
  1      5  Katie Morrison            10 17:52.4
  2      8  Abby Holmstrom            12 17:55.2
  3     10  Kate Hoelscher             8 18:09.0
  4     17  Katelyn Smith             10 18:17.2
  5     18  Noelle Cheney             12 18:19.6
  6   ( 20) Emma Rothwell             10 18:22.0
  7   ( 21) Hannah Heidebrecht        12 18:24.3

  3.    90  Willmar                               (18:08.9  90:44.5 3:18.0)
====================================================
  1      1  Savannah Anez             10 16:55.5
  2      2  Courtney Hanson           11 17:08.7
  3     13  Ashlyn Boehme             12 18:12.4
  4     14  Allyson Pollock            9 18:14.4
  5     60  Cassidy Hanson             9 20:13.5
  6   ( 63) Alina Johnson             11 20:18.1
  7   ( 66) Laura Boonstra            12 20:24.0

  4.   145  Chaska                                (19:09.0  95:44.6 1:39.5)
====================================================
  1     11  Ellie Snuggerud           10 18:11.1
  2     25  Ellie Bemis               11 19:02.9
  3     31  Taryn Collins             11 19:19.7
  4     32  Gwyneth Phillips          12 19:20.3
  5     46  Ellie Frobom               7 19:50.6
  6   ( 50) Emma Snuggerud             7 19:57.2
  7   ( 69) Emily Good                 9 20:29.4

  5.   166  Chanhassen                            (19:21.1  96:45.4 1:41.8)
====================================================
  1      9  Paige Kersten              8 18:08.4
  2     28  Daniela Rasgattino        11 19:11.3
  3     40  Alea Johnson              12 19:46.2
  4     44  Sarah Holovnia            10 19:49.3
  5     45  Katarina Christianson     11 19:50.2
  6   ( 47) Ellen Lloyd               10 19:51.4
  7   ( 48) Linnea Lynum              11 19:52.9

  6.   172  Robbinsdale Armstrong                 (19:15.0  96:14.8 2:18.0)
====================================================
  1      7  Mae Barnes                 8 17:54.0
  2     22  Kaitsy Baker               8 18:42.1
  3     30  Mayer Laura               12 19:16.9
  4     55  Briana Umana               8 20:09.8
  5     58  Emily Christensen         10 20:12.0
  6   ( 68) Megan Frensko             11 20:27.3
  7   ( 79) Samantha Parsons          11 20:57.8

  7.   195  Hopkins                               (19:35.1  97:55.5 0:56.0)
====================================================
  1     29  Anna Hall                 12 19:14.1
  2     35  Natalie Jacobwith          9 19:24.1
  3     37  Evelyn Barczak             9 19:33.5
  4     38  Emily Goering              9 19:33.7
  5     56  Lily Den Hartog            9 20:10.1
  6   ( 57) Sarina Bissell             9 20:11.4



  7   ( 62) Beatrice Frank            10 20:17.7

  8.   223  Lakeville South                       (19:42.4  98:31.6 1:31.3)
====================================================
  1     24  Harmony Zweber-Langer     10 18:49.2
  2     33  Taylor Sorenson           10 19:21.3
  3     42  Megan Moland               9 19:48.3
  4     59  Sydney Kappenman          10 20:12.3
  5     65  Claire Christensen        11 20:20.5
  6   ( 74) Emily Everson             12 20:47.5
  7   ( 81) Madeline Deane            10 21:03.5

  9.   285  Minneapolis Southwest                 (20:10.4  100:51.6 1:42.9)
====================================================
  1     27  Sarah Edinburgh           11 19:10.1
  2     43  Lily Richmond              8 19:49.1
  3     67  Alison Coldwell           10 20:25.7
  4     71  Sarah Shapiro             11 20:33.7
  5     77  Ella Willford             12 20:53.0
  6   ( 80) Natalie Dusek             12 21:02.3
  7   ( 85) Erin Clemens              11 21:13.9

 10.   311  Elk River                             (20:20.4  101:41.6 0:57.8)
====================================================
  1     49  Colette Woyke             12 19:55.4
  2     53  Jessica Holmquist          9 20:05.7
  3     61  Sadie Elsenpeter          11 20:14.0
  4     70  Katie Crocker             11 20:33.3
  5     78  Emma Crane                12 20:53.2
  6   ( 83) Samantha Elsenpeter        9 21:09.2
  7   ( 87) Alina Hansen              10 21:14.7

 11.   324  Perham                                (20:37.5  103:07.2 3:06.6)
====================================================
  1     26  Amber Thompson            10 19:04.5
  2     34  Allie Hoeft               11 19:23.3
  3     73  Hailey Galbrecht           9 20:41.0
  4     92  Maddie McCrary             9 21:47.3
  5     99  Lourdes Anderson          10 22:11.1
  6   (107) Aimee Christopherson      12 23:14.2
  7   (108) Danielle Sonnenberg       10 23:18.5

 12.   343  Rochester Century                     (20:38.2  103:11.0 3:51.4)
====================================================
  1      6  Megan Lenss               10 17:53.3
  2     72  Michy Wang                12 20:35.0
  3     86  Emma Rosin                 9 21:13.9
  4     89  Gabs Conway               11 21:44.1
  5     90  Elise Weber               11 21:44.7
  6   ( 95) Heather Wilaby             7 21:53.2
  7   (104) Mathea Brink              11 22:46.2

 13.   352  Park Center                           (20:49.7  104:08.1 2:27.7)
====================================================
  1     36  Joy Kormanik               8 19:29.2
  2     52  Emma Hanson                8 20:05.4
  3     75  Aimee Almen               11 20:49.0
  4     93  Kenzie Lundstrom          12 21:47.6
  5     96  Josie Wulff               11 21:56.9
  6   (102) Brianna Ruth              11 22:26.3
  7   (105) Nancy Rutoh               11 23:00.3



 14.   363  Mounds View                           (20:49.8  104:08.7 2:07.2)
====================================================
  1     39  Emma Blume                12 19:42.9
  2     64  Teresa Sturre             12 20:20.1
  3     82  Etisha Punia              11 21:06.2
  4     84  Zoe Randall               11 21:09.4
  5     94  Madison Saniti            10 21:50.1
  6   ( 97) Marikka Coltvet            9 22:06.9
  7   (106) Kitone Johnson            11 23:05.7

 15.   369  Buffalo                               (21:01.0  105:04.6 2:27.6)
====================================================
  1     41  Megan Spear               10 19:47.3
  2     51  Claire Pearce             12 20:00.6
  3     76  Jada Dickie               10 20:49.4
  4    100  Nina Johnson              12 22:12.4
  5    101  Carlye Zumbusch            9 22:14.9
  6   (109) Alysa England             10 23:19.2
  7   (111) Lauren McAlpin             9 23:43.5

 16.   434  Bloomington Jefferson                 (21:39.6  108:17.6 2:28.1)
====================================================
  1     54  Carrie Tronvold           12 20:09.6
  2     88  Celina Rae                 8 21:37.4
  3     91  Allison Alger             12 21:44.9
  4     98  Dora Deak                 11 22:08.0
  5    103  Crystal Salgado            9 22:37.7
  6   (110) Margaret Grob             12 23:24.7

         

Incomplete Teams:

Eden Prairie Central MS              
         Liesl Paulsen  7


